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COMMISSIONERS
MEETING

05/15/2008
9:00 AM
HEARING ROOM

9:00
1:00

1:30

2:00

3:00

Agenda topics

Mail Clerk

Grant Ron Walker —
Communications

Farmers’ Market Signs Mandy Hanna &
David Showalter

Weekly Update Dennis Bell —
Engineer

Mildred Taylor Norman Cook (Pldg

Atty)






